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Introduction

This document outlines Invotra’s SFIA rate card for G-Cloud 11. Our pricing is categorised
into areas of business and level of expertise that is required to complete a task with
quality and efficiency.

The services that can be procured via G-Cloud are delivered by Invotra Limited and our
hosting partners secure and assured infrastructure.

Contact details

Paul Zimmerman

Chief Operating Officer
sales@invotra.com

+44 2037892900

Invotra Limited
Chertsey House
61 Chertsey Road
Woking,

Surrey

GU21 5BN

Terms & Conditions

The full terms and conditions for Invotra’s Cloud Support professional services can be
found here:

https://www.invotra.com/g-cloud/terms-and-conditions

The Invotra Cloud Support professional services are delivered by Invotra Ltd.
Invotra Ltd

Chertsey House

61 Chertsey Road

Woking, Surrey

GU21 5BN

UK
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Invotra Cloud Support Professional Services

A new system requires careful consideration from all perspectives, from IT & Security to
Communications and Engagement. We understand this and have developed an optimal
set of consulting services to support organisations no matter what the size.

Our services can be chosen to meet the demands of already existing or new resource
models that are set up in your organisation, working with your internal teams and existing
partners to ensure implementation goes according to plan and smoothly.

Accessibility Experience (AX)
Analytics

Content & Data Migration
Drupal Software Development
End User Education
Engagement Delivery
Executive Support Service
Information Architecture
Project Management

Search Strategy & Consulting
Software Testing & QA
Strategy & Consulting
Support & Maintenance
Technical Architecture
Training

User Experience (UX)

User Testing

*The pricing for all SFIA roles required for the above services are listed in the table below.
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Invotra SFIA Roles & Day Rates

SFIA Role
Director
Specialist Consultant
Senior Consultant
Key Account Manager
Software Architect
Test Manager
Project Manager
Consultant
Account Manager
Business Analyst
Senior Developer
Senior Tester
System Admin
Developer
Tester

Administration

*All prices exclusive of VAT
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SFIA day rate
£2,600.00
£1,600.00
£1,100.00
£1,100.00

£800.00
£800.00
£800.00
£800.00
£600.00
£600.00
£600.00
£600.00
£600.00
£430.00
£430.00

£430.00
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